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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS

Status Granted

Document
Service

Status Holder
(name, address & phone number)

Representative
(name, address & phone number)

Applicant

[X] E-Mail

Eversource Energy

Kathleen Shanley
Manager-Transmission Siting
Eversource Energy

56 Prospect Street

Hartford, CT 06103
kathleen.shanley(@eversource.com

Raymond Gagnon

Director — Transmission Projects
Eversource Energy

56 Prospect Street

Hartford, CT 06103
Raymond.gagnon(@eversource.com

Jetfery Cochran, Esq.

Senior Counsel, Legal Department
Eversource Energy

107 Selden Street

Berlin, CT 06037
jeffery.cochran@eversource.com

Marianne Barbino Dubuque

Carmody Torrance Sandak & Hennessey
LLP

50 Leavenworth Street

Waterbury, CT 06702
mdubuque@carmodylaw.com

Party
Approved on
July 23, 2015

X E-Mail

<

Office of Consumer Counsel

Lauren Henault Bidra, Esq.
Staff Attorney

Office of Consumer Counsel
Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Lauren.bidra@ct.gov
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Document Status Holder Representative
Status Granted Service (name, address & phone number) (name, address & phone number)
Party X E-Mail Office of Consumer Counsel Joseph A. Rosenthal, Esq.
Approved on continued Principal Attorney
July 23, 2015 Office of Consumer Counsel
Ten Franklin Square
New Britain, CT 06051
Joseph.rosenthal@ct.gov
Intervenor X E-Mail Parker Stacy
Approved on 1 Kinsman Lane
September 1, Greenwich, CT 06830
2015 pstacy(@optonline.net
Intervenor X E-Mail Field Point Estate Townhouses, Inc. Dwight Ueda
Approved on Field Point Estate Townhouses
September 1, 172 Field Point Road, #10
2015 Greenwich, CT 06830
d_ueda@yahoo.com
Intervenor Xl E-Mail Christine Edwards
Approved on 111 Bible Street
September 1, Cos Cob, CT 06807
2015 SeeEdwards@aol.com
Intervenor X E-Mail Richard Granoff, AIA, LEED AP
Approved on Granoff Architects
September 1, 30 West Putnam Avenue
2015 Greenwich, CT 06830
rg(@granoffarchitects.com
Grouped X E-Mail Anthony Crudele
Intervenor Bella Nonna Restaurant & Pizzeria
Approved on 280 Railroad Avenue
September 1, Greenwich, CT 06830
2015 bellanonnagreenwich(@gmail.com
Intervenor X E-Mail Cecilia H. Morgan
Approved on 3 Kinsman Lane
September 1, Greenwich, CT 06830
2015 cecimorgan(@aol.com
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Status Granted Service (name, address & phone number) (name, address & phone number)
Grouped X E-Mail Joel Paul Berger
Intervenor 4208 Bell Boulevard
Approved on Flushing, NY 11361
September 17, communityrealty@msn.com
2015
Grouped X E-Mail Meg Glass
Intervenor 9 Bolling Place
Approved on Greenwich, CT 06830
October 1, 2015 glass50@hotmail.com
Party X E-Mail The Honorable Peter J. Tesei David A. Ball, Esq.
Approved on First Selectman David E. Dobin, Esq.
January 12, 2016 Town of Greenwich Cohen and Wolf, P.C.
101 Field Point Road P.O. Box 1821
Greenwich, CT 06830 Bridgeport, CT 06601
ptesei@greenwichct.org dball@cohenandwolf.com
ddobin@cohenandwolf.com
(203) 368-0211
(203) 394-9901 — fax
Intervenor X E-Mail Morningside Circle Association P. Jude Collins, President
Approved on Morningside Circle Association
May 25, 2017 67 Citcle Drive

Greenwich, CT 06830
(203) 918-1076

Mail@morningsidecircle.org
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